Coxsackie-Athens

(G) V Field Hockey

WEEK
DATE PEEK TvpE
Regular
Sep 12, 2023 Tue Season
117
Sep 14, 2023 Thy  Regular
Season
Regular
Sep 20, 2023 Wed —Gooue
Sep 23, 2023 Sat gegu'ar
eason
CANGELLED Sep . Regular
23, 2023 Season
Sep 28, 2023 Thu gegular
eason
Oct 5, 2023 Thu gegu'ar
eason
. Regular
Oct 6, 2023 Fri Season
Oct 10, 2023 Tue  Hegular
Season
Post-
Oct 23, 2023 Mon  goot

Date: 2024-04-20

OPPONENTS

Taconic Hills

Pine Plains
Corinth
Granville
Ichabod Crane
Kingston

Red Hook

Ellenville

Salem (Salem-
Cambridge)

Onteora

START END

TIME

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

LOCATION

Field Hockey
Fields

Field Hockey
Fields

Afrim's Sports
Park

Stadium Field

Stadium Field
Field Hockey
Fields

Field Hockey
Fields

Field Hockey
Fields

Stadium Field

Field Hockey
Fields

Coaches:

e Amber Hotaling

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE

NL

NL

NL

NL



	Coxsackie-Athens (G) V Field Hockey Coaches: Amber Hotaling
	Coaches:
	(G) V Field Hockey


