Coxsackie-Athens (G) V Field Hockey

Coaches:

• Amber Hotaling

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Sep 12, 2023	Tue	Regular Season 1-1 T	Taconic Hills	4:15 PM		Field Hockey Fields		NL
Sep 14, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Pine Plains	4:30 PM		Field Hockey Fields		L
Sep 20, 2023	Wed	Regular Season	Corinth	4:45 PM		Afrim's Sports Park		L
Sep 23, 2023	Sat	Regular Season	Granville	4:30 PM		Stadium Field		NL
CANCELLED Sep 23, 2023	Sat	Regular Season	Ichabod Crane	4:30 PM		Stadium Field		NL
Sep 28, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Kingston	4:15 PM		Field Hockey Fields		L
Oct 5, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Red Hook	4:15 PM		Field Hockey Fields		L
Oct 6, 2023	Fri	Regular Season	Ellenville	4:30 PM		Field Hockey Fields		L
Oct 10, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	Salem (Salem- Cambridge)	6:00 PM		Stadium Field		L
Oct 23, 2023	Mon	Post- Season	Onteora	4:00 PM		Field Hockey Fields		NL

Date: 2024-04-20